
Enniskillen Motor Club 21 May 2011

Competition 
No Competitor Total

Overall 
Position

Points 
Awarded Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

Diff 
Prev

C 2 Robin Lyons 709.1 1 30 55.2 67.0 56.9 179.1 53.9 64.6 56.6 354.2 53.4 70.3 56.7 534.6 53.6 64.9 56.0 709.1
A 1 Steven Ferguson 709.3 2 29 53.6 66.0 58.8 178.4 54.2 65.4 57.8 355.8 52.9 65.1 58.1 531.9 53.5 65.3 58.6 709.3 0.2
A 5 Peter Grimes 719.5 3 28 60.9 72.1 58.0 191.0 53.3 66.6 57.2 368.1 52.7 65.5 57.3 543.6 54.9 64.2 56.8 719.5 10.2
A 2 Chris Grimes 725.2 4 27 55.1 68.3 58.6 182.0 55.7 67.9 58.0 363.6 55.0 66.8 58.8 544.2 55.7 66.9 58.4 725.2 5.7
C 3 Guy Foster 741.0 5 26 63.4 68.3 59.3 191.0 58.2 65.3 59.3 373.8 56.2 66.2 57.7 553.9 60.6 68.5 58.0 741.0 15.8
C 14 Norman Ferguson 765.1 6 25 58.7 71.1 61.7 191.5 57.1 71.2 61.5 381.3 56.6 75.5 60.6 574.0 60.6 70.7 59.8 765.1 24.1
D 1 David Thompson 771.0 7 24 59.9 71.6 64.9 196.4 59.0 71.4 62.7 389.5 57.4 70.2 61.5 578.6 57.9 69.6 64.9 771.0 5.9
B 1 Paul Blair 791.4 8 23 56.1 72.1 69.4 197.6 55.4 75.7 62.4 391.1 56.3 71.2 64.1 582.7 58.6 86.2 63.9 791.4 20.4
A 10 Paul Phelan 793.4 9 N/A 59.6 75.1 71.5 206.2 60.5 74.7 64.2 405.6 58.2 71.8 65.2 600.8 59.1 70.3 63.2 793.4 2.0
D 3 Mark King 809.3 10 22 58.5 88.7 65.8 213.0 58.1 74.0 62.9 408.0 58.7 76.3 71.1 614.1 58.7 74.0 62.5 809.3 15.9

C 7 SE Alistair Barker 827.2 11 21 61.6 84.9 70.8 217.3 62.0 78.9 64.2 422.4 60.5 77.4 67.8 628.1 60.2 74.4 64.5 827.2 17.9
D 7 SE Paul Mooney 838.5 12 20 63.8 82.1 70.8 216.7 66.6 74.6 66.4 424.3 77.4 74.1 66.0 641.8 60.9 73.8 62.0 838.5 11.3

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 846.1 13 19 58.1 78.7 76.2 213.0 61.4 80.5 66.4 421.3 76.3 78.2 65.6 641.4 59.0 75.9 69.8 846.1 7.6
D 5 SE Richard Allen 883.7 14 18 63.9 90.6 72.0 226.5 68.4 83.9 72.5 451.3 63.8 80.1 72.0 667.2 69.0 79.4 68.1 883.7 37.6
C 6 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 892.7 15 17 67.2 85.1 74.7 227.0 70.2 87.3 70.5 455.0 65.5 80.8 68.0 669.3 69.6 82.4 71.4 892.7 9.0

B 2 Tom Devaney 905.4 16 16 64.8 88.0 74.2 227.0 74.3 88.2 73.9 463.4 67.8 81.3 72.4 684.9 66.8 82.9 70.8 905.4 12.7
D 8 George McMillan 923.3 17 15 66.5 88.7 87.9 243.1 71.1 85.8 88.6 488.6 68.7 79.0 73.5 709.8 62.4 83.4 67.7 923.3 17.9
C 5 Jonathan Beattie 934.8 18 14 76.3 90.0 75.1 241.4 71.1 85.6 70.8 468.9 66.8 84.5 82.0 702.2 73.3 85.1 74.2 934.8 11.5

D 10 B Jamie McMillan 1032.2 19 N/A 91.0 90.2 84.4 265.6 76.6 96.4 86.7 525.3 67.6 100.5 85.6 779.0 69.9 101.2 82.1 1032.2 97.4

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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A 1 Steven Ferguson 709.3 1 10 53.6 66.0 58.8 178.4 54.2 65.4 57.8 355.8 52.9 65.1 58.1 531.9 53.5 65.3 58.6 709.3
A 5 Peter Grimes 719.5 2 9 60.9 72.1 58.0 191.0 53.3 66.6 57.2 368.1 52.7 65.5 57.3 543.6 54.9 64.2 56.8 719.5 10.2
A 2 Chris Grimes 725.2 3 8 55.1 68.3 58.6 182.0 55.7 67.9 58.0 363.6 55.0 66.8 58.8 544.2 55.7 66.9 58.4 725.2 5.7
A 10 Paul Phelan 793.4 4 N/A 59.6 75.1 71.5 206.2 60.5 74.7 64.2 405.6 58.2 71.8 65.2 600.8 59.1 70.3 63.2 793.4 68.2

B 1 Paul Blair 791.4 1 10 56.1 72.1 69.4 197.6 55.4 75.7 62.4 391.1 56.3 71.2 64.1 582.7 58.6 86.2 63.9 791.4
B 3 Trevor Ferguson 846.1 2 9 58.1 78.7 76.2 213.0 61.4 80.5 66.4 421.3 76.3 78.2 65.6 641.4 59.0 75.9 69.8 846.1 54.7
B 2 Tom Devaney 905.4 3 8 64.8 88.0 74.2 227.0 74.3 88.2 73.9 463.4 67.8 81.3 72.4 684.9 66.8 82.9 70.8 905.4 59.3

C 2 Robin Lyons 709.1 1 10 55.2 67.0 56.9 179.1 53.9 64.6 56.6 354.2 53.4 70.3 56.7 534.6 53.6 64.9 56.0 709.1
C 3 Guy Foster 741.0 2 9 63.4 68.3 59.3 191.0 58.2 65.3 59.3 373.8 56.2 66.2 57.7 553.9 60.6 68.5 58.0 741.0 31.9
C 14 Norman Ferguson 765.1 3 8 58.7 71.1 61.7 191.5 57.1 71.2 61.5 381.3 56.6 75.5 60.6 574.0 60.6 70.7 59.8 765.1 24.1

C 7 SE Alistair Barker 827.2 4 7 61.6 84.9 70.8 217.3 62.0 78.9 64.2 422.4 60.5 77.4 67.8 628.1 60.2 74.4 64.5 827.2 62.1
C 6 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 892.7 5 6 67.2 85.1 74.7 227.0 70.2 87.3 70.5 455.0 65.5 80.8 68.0 669.3 69.6 82.4 71.4 892.7 65.5

C 5 Jonathan Beattie 934.8 6 5 76.3 90.0 75.1 241.4 71.1 85.6 70.8 468.9 66.8 84.5 82.0 702.2 73.3 85.1 74.2 934.8 42.1

D 1 David Thompson 771.0 1 10 59.9 71.6 64.9 196.4 59.0 71.4 62.7 389.5 57.4 70.2 61.5 578.6 57.9 69.6 64.9 771.0
D 3 Mark King 809.3 2 9 58.5 88.7 65.8 213.0 58.1 74.0 62.9 408.0 58.7 76.3 71.1 614.1 58.7 74.0 62.5 809.3 38.3

D 7 SE Paul Mooney 838.5 3 8 63.8 82.1 70.8 216.7 66.6 74.6 66.4 424.3 77.4 74.1 66.0 641.8 60.9 73.8 62.0 838.5 29.2
D 5 SE Richard Allen 883.7 4 7 63.9 90.6 72.0 226.5 68.4 83.9 72.5 451.3 63.8 80.1 72.0 667.2 69.0 79.4 68.1 883.7 45.2

D 8 George McMillan 923.3 5 6 66.5 88.7 87.9 243.1 71.1 85.8 88.6 488.6 68.7 79.0 73.5 709.8 62.4 83.4 67.7 923.3 39.6

D 10 B Jamie McMillan 1032.2 1 N/A 91.0 90.2 84.4 265.6 76.6 96.4 86.7 525.3 67.6 100.5 85.6 779.0 69.9 101.2 82.1 1032.2

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


	20110521_EMC_Autotest_Results2.pdf
	20110521_EMC_Autotest_Results3.pdf

